FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Lineal Sconce    LED Wall Sconce
High performance aluminum wall sconce with integral driver,
accent panel, and configuration options.
FEATURES:
• Slender 4" wide x 3" deep body profile
• Available with wood, aluminum accent panel

102  ©2022  STRUCTURA, INC.
ORDERING GUIDE:  EXAMPLE: LSC-D-L27SO-2/4-C6-P1/S2-UNV-STD
4 Light Source(2)
SO Standard Output
5 Distribution(3)
2 Type II
4 Type IV
2/4 Top Type II/Bottom IV
6 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
1 Series
LSC Lineal Sconce
2 Module
S Single
D Dual
3 Light Color
L27 2700K
L30 3000K
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
AMB Amber
7 Panel Material
P1/S* Wood (specify color)(4)
P2/C* Aluminum (specify color)(4)
8 Voltage
UNV 120-277V
9 Options
STD Standard
MOD Modified
1. Lumen output based upon 3000K color temperature.
2. Consult factory for other output options.
3. BUG rating of B0-U1-G1 for Type 2 and 2/4. BUG raiting of B0-U1-G0 for Type 4.
4. See color options on finishes technical sheet.
LSC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
UNV
8 9
SO
Lumens(1)
554
547
1131
1133
1146
Watts
8.4
8.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
Type
II
IV
II
IV
II/IV
Standard Output
Module
Single
Single
Dual
Dual
Dual
C  US
R
4 1/2"
4" Square
Junction Box